WOESR Nettowertung GC. Mieminger Plateau

Rang

Name Punkte
NINDL Hugo

DAXERER Peter

POINTNER Klaus

MAURACHER Alois

SANDBICHLER Werner

PFLAUM Georg

BAUMGARTNER Franz

RITZBERGER Dietmar

RAUNER Heinz

WIESER Robert

KINDL Hans 146

SCHLEICH Ernst
HAUSBERGER Peter
KNOLL Manfred

ZOLLER Anton
GAMSJAGER Wilfried
EIGENTLER Richard
GERHOLD Rudolf
KLOTZ Adalo
GSCHWANDTNER Hermann
FAUSTER Nikolaus
RAGGL Gustav
RETTENBACHER Giinter
ADELSGRUBER Peter
HUBER Erwin

WIMMER Paul
ASCHENWALD Peter
REICH Peter

TOPFER Norbert
BERNHART Diether
WILFLINGSEDER Giinter
NATUS Guy

THALER Otto 136

JAKUBITZKA Rudolf
PIRCHER Kurt
ZERNIG Martin

MAIR Peter
ZSIFKOVITS Ferdinand
KRIESS Werner
HOFNER Volkmar
RAPP Franz M.
REIMER Dietrich
GOMBAR Raji

KILGA Ginther
WOLNY FRANZ
GANDLER Richard
MESSNER HEINRICH
BLAU Fred
RECHFELD Giinther
ROVAGNATI Anton
HOLZMANN Walter 129

Netto

40
38
37
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
21

35
35
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
29
28
27
27
25
23
22
22
20
20
20
15
NS

35
33
31
30
30
27
25
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
18
NR

Golf Club

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls



10

11

12

13

HUBER Martin

FANKHAUSER Josef

NISTL Josef

MOIGG FERDINAND

LINDNER ANDRE 125

LOIDL Rudolf

AICHNER Hans Karl

HAID Peter

HELL Hans

NIEDERKIRCHER Hugo

GAMSJAGER Heinz

JAUD Franz

FANKHAUSER Herbert

STEGER Ernst 109

SAUER Reinhold

BINDER Othmar

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred

VOIGT Rudolf 106

NOICHL Andreas
SCHARLER FRANZ
WALSER PETER 88

EBERL Josef

EHRLICH Horst 64
FRICK Josef

PIRKER Robert

KOPP Harald 64

REICHKENDLER Hermann
BOELE Peter 60

PLATZER Karl
PLAMOSER MANFRED 47

MUSSACK Hermann

DOFF-SOTTA Gerd 28

32
32
31
30
25

30
27
27
25
25
24
24
24
22

29
28
28
21

32
28
28

33
31

28
23
13

31
29

25
22

33

28

GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill
Golfclub Mittersill

GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzblihel-Aurach

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Urslautal
Golfclub Urslautal

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Golfclub Seefeld Reith

GC Bludenz-Braz



